
List of Claims from Other Creditors (Form F) - Reliance Telecom Limited
(Note: This is not the final list. The verification is currently underway, basis which the list will be updated)

(in INR)

S.No. NAME OF CREDITOR AMOUNT CLAIMED
AMOUNT PROVISIONALLY 

ADMITTED

AMOUNT PENDING 

VERIFICATION
1 BRILLIANT ESTATES LIMITED. 22,45,220                      15,02,468                               7,42,752                        
2 PREMLATA PACHOLI 13,33,564                      4,30,365                                 9,03,199                        
3 MANISH SURANA 7,06,172                       2,06,172                                 5,00,000                        
4 SMT. NEHA MODI 6,98,489                       51,032                                    6,47,457                        

5
BHARATIYA ROAD TRANSPORT PVT.LTD (VENDOR CODE -

529067)
5,93,750                       86,000                                    5,07,750                        

6 SMT. INDIRA BEN MAJITHIA 5,72,881                       1,53,093                                 4,19,788                        
7 ANANT RAI MAJITHIA 5,49,671                       1,12,041                                 4,37,630                        
8 SMT. NIKITA MODI 4,88,066                       37,347                                    4,50,719                        
9 SMT. MEGHA MODI 4,79,427                       37,347                                    4,42,080                        
10 ANISH KUMAR AND SONS (HUF) 4,64,005                       25,848                                    4,38,157                        
11 ASHISH MAJITHIA 3,96,070                       37,347                                    3,58,723                        
12 MANOJ KUMAR & SONS (HUF) 2,82,818                       18,567                                    2,64,251                        

13 POOJA JAISWAL 3,393                            -                                         3,393                             

TOTAL 88,13,526                    26,97,627                             61,15,899                    

* The aforesaid list includes the claims provided to us by the IRP as well as claims received till September 20, 2019 either through e-mail and / or physically.


